
QF1 1A-4B ROMANOVSKYY/ALONSO BYE 21 0 1 0

QF2 1B-4A VALENCIA/ANDRES BYE 21 0 1 0

QF3 2A-3B MORENO/GOMEZ BYE 21 0 1 0

A11 QF4 2B-3A HERNANDEZ/MENDEZ MORAZA/SANCHEZ 21 16 1 0

A12 SF1 GQF1-GQF4 ROMANOVSKYY/ALONSO MORENO/GOMEZ 21 16 1 0

A13 SF2 G32-G34 VALENCIA/ANDRES HERNANDEZ/MENDEZ 21 16 1 0

A14 3/4 PSF1-PSF2 MORENO/GOMEZ HERNANDEZ/MENDEZ 21 23 0 1

21 18 1 0

21 15 1 0

1.-

2.-

3.-

4.-

5.-

GSF1-GSF2
ROMANOVSKYY/ALONSO VALENCIA/ANDRES

CATEGORIA MASCULINA SENIOR

FASE FINAL - JORNADA 3

VALENCIA/ANDRES
HERNANDEZ/MENDEZ
MORENO/GOMEZ
MORAZA/SANCHEZ

ROMANOVSKYY/ALONSO

CUARTOS DE FINAL

SEMIFINALES

FINALES

CLASIFICACION/ SAILKAPENA

A15 FINAL


